www.irf.com 1
HIGH AND LOW SIDE DRIVER
                                                                           Packages
Description                             IRS2106D/IRS2108D/IRS2109D/Feature Comparison
The IRS2106(4)D(S) are high
voltage, high speed power MOSFET
an 1GBT drivers with independent
high and low side referenced output

                             IRS2106(4)D(S)PbF
LEADFREE PART MARKING INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Basic Part (Non-Lead Free)
8-Lead  PDIP IRS2106  order  IRS2106
8-Lead  SOIC IRS2106S  order  IRS2106S
14-Lead PDIP IRS21064  order  IRS21064
14-Lead SOIC IRS21064S  order  IR2S1064S
Leadfree Part
8-Lead  PDIP IRS2106  order  IRS2106PbF
8-Lead  SOIC IRS2106S  order  IRS2106SPbF
14-Lead PDIP IRS21064  order  IRS21064PbF